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City of Calistoga
Staff Report

TO: Honorable Mayor and City Councit |
FROM: Angela Madrigal, Account Clerk ." Pt
DATE: May 18, 2010

SUBJECT: Payables

A OVAL FOR FORWARDING:

/ @ Ne(in (5‘/7%/5? W%E)

&Pﬁe’s C. McCann, City Manager

ISSUE: Whether to approve payables covered by the check numbers listed below.

RECOMMENDATION: Approve payables.

BACKGROUND/DISCUSSION: The attached Cash Disbursement Report for check

“numbers 10508-10603 equaling a total distribution amount of $296,686.97

FISCAL IMPACT: A fotal of $296,686.97will be charged against a variety of specific
funds as allocated by the coding of each individual bill.

ATTACHMENT: 1 Cash Disbursement Report dated Friday, May 14, 2010.







REPORT. :

010508

Jio0508

010510

010511

plos51z2

010513

010514

010515

010516

010517

010518

010519

010520

010521

010522

010523

Qlc524

010525

010526

010527

010528

0105259

010530

0105321

01C532

010533

0105324

0106535

010536

May 14 10
May 14 10

Friday

Time:

Angela Madrigal

Check
Date
05/13/10
05/13/10
05/18/10
n5/18/10
n5/18/10

05/18/10

05/18/10

05/18/10

05/18/10

05/18/10

05/18/10
05/18/10
p5/18/10
05/18/10
05/18/10

05/18/10

05/18/10
05/18/10
65/18/10
05/18/10
05/18/10

gs/18/10

05/18/10

05/18/10

05/18/10

05/18/10

n5/1B/10
05/18/10

05/18/10

vendor
Number

AACOL

ABADL

ADV(OZ

AMAOL

AMEL6&

ASCO4

ATTO1

ATTOZ2

ATTO3

ATTO4

ATTOE

BAS03

BCDO1

BRED1

BROO1

C3p0l

CABROZ

CALLIZ

CAL13

ChLAZ

CALGS

CAL75

CALBL

CALRG

CAND4

14:37

CITY OF CALISTOGA
U.S. BANK CORPORATE
AACTION RENTS

ASSOC OF BAY AREA GOVRNMT
ADVENT OFFICE FURNITURE

A MEN'S STORE

Check Total..........:
AMERICAN PLANNING ASS0C.

ALSCO - SANTA ROSA

Check Total.......-.. :
AMERICAN BICYCLE SECURITY

ASSOCIATED BERVICES CO.

Check Total..........:
ATET

AT&T MOBILITY

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

BASIC CHEMICAL SOLUTIONS

Check Total.......-..:
BODEAN COMPANY INC.
BRELJE & RACE

EROWN'S AUTO PARTS
C3 DESIGN ALLIANCE, INC.
CARELA'S, INC.

CAL MART

Check Total..........:
CALISTOGA TRIBUNE

CALTEST ANALYTICAL LAB.

Check Total.......-..:

CALISTOGA CHAMBER OF

Check Total..........:

CALISTOGA AFFCRDABLE

Check Total..........:
CALISTOGA TREE COALITION
CALIFCRNIA DEF PUB HEALTH

CANARY APRRTMENTS

CITY OF CALISTOGA

Gross
Amonrnt

2051.

1051.

85.

101.

5a3.

357.

3007.

342,

28

27

67

.90

.B&

28

01

il

.00

Discount
Amount

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

-00

Bank Account.:

Cash Disbursement Detail Report
Check Listing for 05-10

1600

Net
Amount

2051.

1051.

85.

101.

583.

357.

3007.

28

27

&7

.50

.86

28

.00

.00

100510

100422

258040

1036438

28658

58
60

76-0921101

SRO372033
SRO375180

050610RR3

6-29428
6-29499

100423

X05012010

100413

600662527

100501

515722467
515723735

89328

56251

608010

23
0737549

100430

100504
100420PT

8727

297040
297550
297558
297953
298452
255853

5854
58587

021¢
0310

100505

CRLB&

100510

PAGE: a0l
ID #: PY-DP
CTL.: CAL

Payment Information----------

Description

COMM PCOL CASH DRAWERS
4/10 CALCARD

2" TRASH PUMP

ARAG 4/22/10 JG ATTENDEE
ADMIN S5VC KEYBOARD TRAY

BCANNCN JEANS, PANTS, SHI
WATP JG, DM UNIFORMS, BOO

APA MEMBERSHIP CG 4/1/10-

4/10
4/10

RESC 2010-10 3 BIKE LOCKE

PW COFFEE
WWTP COFFEE

#674 4/23-5/22/10 POLICE
JMCCANN 3/24-4/23/10
3/20/10-04/19/10 TELEPHON
4/19-5/18/10 DOJ LEAWEB
PIRE DEPT LONG DISTANCE P

SODIUM BISULFITE
SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE

ASPHALT MAGGIE ST

3/10 SAMPLES

a/10

3/16 FIRE STATION RETRC
KOTA ENDURA MOTOR, BATTER
4/23/10 MELS PRRTY PAID B

3/20/10-4/16/10 PG&E TEME
4/24/10 POOL TRNG CHAGRES

4/10 ADS

RIVER STATION MONTHLY
OTL & GREASE, TDS E-1
T8S, BOD WEEKLY SAMPLING
OIL & CREASE

METALS & NITROGENS E-2
Al,El,BCD/TSS

CALISTOGA BILLBOARD
BAL DUE ON 09/10 CONTRACT

REBUILDING CALISTOGA GRAN
REBUILDING CALISTOGA GRAN

69/10 CEG TREE PLANTING
APPL CERTIF ENVIRONMENTAL

#10-15 RELEASE TREE MIT.



REFORT. :

010537
010538
010538
010540

010541

010542

010543

010544
010545
010548
010547
010548
010543

010550

010551
010552

010553

010554

010555
C10558
010557

010558

010559
016580
010561
010562

010563

010584

May 14 10 Friday
May 14 10 Time:
Engela Madrigal
Check Vendor
Date Numbex
05/18/10 CAR11
05/18/10 CAR14
05/18/10 CDPOL
05/18/10 CENO1
05/18/10 COADL
05/18/10 COF02
05/18/10 COMOS
03/18/10 CONOD&
05/18/10 CWEO1L
0s/18/10 DEPOIL
05/18/10 DONO7
05/18/10 ECOO2
05/18/10 ENGOS
05/18/10 FIS01
05/18/10 FIS0S
05/18/10  GOVD3
05/18/10 GRAD3
05/18/10 GRED2
05/18/10 GROO1
05/18/10 HAMDZ2
05/18/10 HOFO2
05/18/10 INFOl
05/18/10 TINTOD1
05/18/10 LEADL
05/18/10 LEHO1
05/18/10 MCC03
05/18/10 MCDO1
05/18/10 MILOL

14:37

MARTIN CARVER
CARL'S BODY SHOP, INC.
DEF OF PUBLIC HEALTH
CENTRAL VABLLEY

COASTLAND CIVIL

Check Total..........:

THE COFFEE GUYS, INC.

Check Total

COMCAST

Check Total..........:
CONSCLIDATED ENGINEERING
CWEA - MEMBERSHIP

DEPT. OF WATER RESOURCES
DONAL MACHINE INC.
ECONOMY LOCK & KEY
ULRIKA ENGMAN-FELDER

FIGSCHER COMPUTER SYSTEMS

Check Total..........:
FISHER WIRELESS SERVICES
GOVERNMENT FINANCE

GRATINGER

Check Teotal..........:

GREEN VALLEY CONSULTING

Check Total..........:
GROENIGER & CO.
MICHARL I,. HAMILTON
JILL HOFF

InfoSend, Inc.

Check Total..........:
INTERSTATE BATTERIES OF
LEAGUE OF CALIF. CITIES
LEHR AUTO ELECTRIC
JAMES McCANN

MCDCNOUGH, HCLLAND & ALLEN

Check Tctal

MILPITAS MOWERS, INC.

CITY OF CALISTOGA

Gross
Amount

2007

150.

1022.

84

10634.

2127.

207.

24.

.50

o0

.00

.00

00

46

50

Discount
Amount

-00
.00
.00

-00

Bank Account.:

Cash Disbursement Detail Report
Check Listing for 05-10

2007

150.

1022.

84,

10634.

2127.

.50

o]

.00

.18

.0a

.48

3520
100506
100502

31056
liizs

34522
345397

100410FD
100423CP

065005
100510
800041743
61423
161716
100507

44638
44664

202676
10-132002
235621787
235821114
235821122
236429602
236733870
236733888

237755153
239000871

2010-136
2010-137

012284-00
32810
100507

42763
42879

70020118
10505
01042280
100510
222032
2322033

222034
222035

255167

PAGE: coz
ID #: PY-DP
CTL.: CAL

Payment Information----------
Description
HOUSTNG ELAMENT
UNIT #4504 TOW
E.GRAY GRADE II DIST
4/10

4/1-4/30/10 PALISADES
4/1-4/30/10 PESTONI

FIRE COFFEE
FIRE COFFEE

#177 PIRE 4/15-5/14/10
#437 COM POOL 4/28-5/27/1

4/7/10-4/9/10 FIRE STATIO
RENWHAL WS PLANT MAINT TE
KIMBALL CREEK 83-0
STAINLESS STEEL TUBE

DUMP TRUCK #4512 DOCR LOC
INSTR REIMB YOGA

5/1¢ DNS SVC
5/10

E-218 FIRE
WMM MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 7/

MIDGET FUSE,
ARM GRIPPER,
TIMER, LINER
BATTERY DISC SWITCH
EAYNTITE COVER WEATHERPRO
COVER SEAT

COoLD CUPS

TISSUE FACIAL

LAME, WO
LAMP

3/26/10-4/25/10 WELCH LLA
3/26/10-4/25/10 ARROYO FA

GASKETS
FIRE 5 ENGINES TESTING
INSTRE REIMB AEROBICS/PILA

FINALS
4/10 BILLINGE & FINALS

BOLICE UNIT 292 & PW UNIT
4/29/10 JG NORTH BAY MTG
E-19 LIGHTS

5/10 AUTO ALLCWANCE

3/10 PALISEDES SPA
3/31/10 PAGE CONST

3/31/10 REYNOLDS

3/31/10 REYNOLDS (WRIT PE

MOWER BELTS



REPORT. :

010565
Q10566
010567
010568
010569
0105870
010571
010572
010573
010574
010575
010576
010577
010578
010573
010580
010581
010582
010583
010584
010585

010586

010587
010588
010589
010520

010591

0le582

010523

010524

010535
010596
010587

310558

010539

010600

May 14 10
. May 14 10
: Angela Madrigal

Check
Date
05/18/10
05/18/10
05/18/10
05/1B/10
05/18/10
0s/18/10
05/18/10
05/18/10
05/18/16
05/18/10
05/18/10
05/18/10
05/18/10
05/18/10
05/18/10
05/18/10
o5/18/10
05/18/10
05/18/10
05/18/10
05/18/10

05/18/10

05/18/10
05/18/10
05/1B/10
05/18/10

05/18/10

u5/18/10

05,/18/10

05/18/10

05/18/10
05/1B8/10
05/18/10

ps/18/10

05/18/10

05/18/10

Friday

Time:

Vendor
Numbexr

NAP1Z
NCTO1
NUNGC3
OFFQ5
OLIOZ2
PAIOL
PALOT
PGEOL
PGEO4
POLOZ
PRAQL
RAIDL
RENO03
RONQl
SANO4
5ILO01
SMIQ1
SOL04
S0ONO01

SPIOL

STAO3
STEDS
STELOQ
SUND2

TELO1

UPPol

UPS0l

Usasl

VIS0l
voYol
VWROL

WHIDG

WILOB

Z0002

14:37

MONTELLI CONST.,
COUNTY OF NAPA
NAPA COUNTY FLOOD CONTROL
NAPZ COUNTY TRANSPORTATN
RICARDO NUNEZ

OFFICE DEPOT
OLIN CORP - CHLOR ALKALI
THE PAINT WORKS

PALMER SNYDER FURNITURE
PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC
PG&E
POLYDYNE INC.

PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION, INC
RAINBOW AGRICULTURAL SVCE
RENTATL, SOLUTICHNS

RON VANN

SANTA ROSA FIRE EQUIP.
SILVERADO HARDWARE, INC.
JAMES SMITH

SOLANC NABPA COMMUTER INFO
SONOMA STATE UNIVERSITY

DAVID W. SPILMAN

Check Total..........:
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
STERICYCLE, INC.

LILLY STEVENS

SUN TRUST EQUIP. FINANCE

TELSTAR INSTRUMENTS, INC.

Check Total..........:

UPPER VALLEY DISPOSAL SER

Check Total........-.:
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

USA BLUE BOOK

Chack Total..........:

VISION INTERNET PROVIDERS
VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS INC
VYWR INTERNATIOMNAL, INC.

WHITE CAP CONSTR SUPPLY

Check Total..........:
WILBUR-ELLIS COMPANY

Z0O0OM

CITY OF CALISTOGA

Gross
Amount

7516,

1671.

400,

350.

2002

2357,

192.

50.

2947.

130.

2052.

103.

£00.

1337.

86785,

252.

352.

I8.

66

o0

a0

ol

83

4z

25

26

o0

15

42

86

62

10

73

o8B

ao

.50

.00

Discount
Amount

.00

.00

-00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

-00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.0a

.00

.00

.00

Bank Account.:

Ccash Disbursgement Detail Report
Check Listing for 05-10

.66

.00

350.

2002.

2357

192.

0.

2947,

130.

2052.

103.

600.

1337.

96785.

282,

352

00

01

83

42

25

26

oo

15

4z

86

62

1¢

73

.08

ie.

oo

.50

6.90

100505
100504
100504
100430
100507
100420
1268839
187750-1
RDODOSEE68
10041881
7006589-2
536305
36236505
100503
901390
PP#6
122354
100428
100427
i00
N13358
CAL10

CAL1L
CAL12

789883
000912534
100505
1330834

62695
62828

10043007
100430DL

163BW5180

133044
136172

17424
084335004
431722044

26079501
075907-01

4532072

827345

PAGE: 603
ID #: PY-DP
CTL.: CAL

Payment Information----------

Descriptien

§/10 BASE ROCK
5/10 22 ACRE FEET
11/2/09-4/21/10 STORMWTR
4/10 #3278-3304 14@10/13@
DEPOSIT RETME {COMM CENTER
4/8-4/20/10 SUPPLIES
BACTICIDE

STREET PAINT

BLACK CAPS POLYFOLD CHAIR
4/10 ST LIGHTS

3/10 WASHER REBATES
CLARIFLOC
ARCETYLENE, IND HIGH PRESS
4/10

PW THEFT SAW & BLADE

PP¥E FIRE STATION RETRO 4
CYLINDERS

4/10

4/23/10 MILEAGE REIMB. O
BIKE TO WORK SHIRTS

4/10 CALISTOGA ESTATES
WATER RATE STUDY #1

WATER RATE STUDY #2
WATER RATE STUDY #3

4/10 FINGERPRINTS

4/10 FIRE

REIME FOR WSI CLASS
CONTRACT #002 TRUCKS PAYM

POPE STREET PUMP STATION
RES ANALYZER REPAIR

4/10
4/10

a/2-4/22/10 SHIPPING

GLOVES
EXTRACTOR,

INSULATED PROB
4/10 WEB HOSTING

4/10 FUEL

PIPET

PW THEFT WACKER 4 STROKE
PW THEFT PLATE COMPACTOR

TURF SUPREME

FREIGHT FOR TONER POLICE



REPORT. :

010600

010601
010602

010603

May 14 10 Friday
May 14 10 Time:
Angela Madrigal
Check Vendor
Date Number
05/18/10 Z0O002
05/18/10 ZUMOL
05/18/10 \F0O01
05/18/10 \HO0OS

CITY OF CALISTOGAR
14:37 Cash Disbursement Detail Report
Check Listing for 05-10 Bank Account.: 1000

Gross Discount Net
Hame Amount Amount Amount
zoom cs0 . 0 &.90
Check Total..........: 1380 .00 13.80
ZUMWALT FORD-MERCURY 433 .16 .00 433.16
FLORES, ROBERTO 14.44 .00 14.44
HALL, LAURA g.11 .00 8.11
Cash Account Total......: 296686.57 .00 296686.87
Total Disbursements.....:  296686.87 .00  295586.57

Cash Account Total......: .0 .00 .00

invoice #

820978

FOCS73464
000BOOE0L

000BOG501

PAGE: 004
iDh #: PY-DP
CTL.: (AL

Payment Information----------
Description

TONER FREIGHT DOWN STAIRS

UNIT 4504 LABOR & PAR
MQ CUSTOMER REFUND FOR FL

M3 CUSTOMER REFUND FOR HA



